

BID TAB Johnson Road Project #1 CRP-176 July 5, 2016

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		N.A. Degerstrom, Inc		Inland Asphalt Company		Selland Construction		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation													
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 128,393.09	\$ 128,393.09	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 158,333.33	\$ 158,333.33
2	4.24	MILE	Pulverizing	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 42,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 42,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,960.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 63,600.00	\$ 9,666.67	\$ 40,986.67
Grading													
3	30,610	CY	Roadway Excavation (Including Haul)	\$ 5.00	\$ 153,050.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 244,880.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 96,421.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 244,880.00	\$ 6.38	\$ 195,393.83
4	19,581	CY	Embankment Compaction	\$ 3.00	\$ 58,743.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 39,162.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 31,329.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 19,581.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 30,024.20
Drainage													
5	1,434	LF	Plain St. Culv. Pipe Arch 0.064 In. Th. 21 In.Span	\$ 50.00	\$ 71,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 71,700.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 60,228.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 86,040.00	\$ 50.67	\$ 72,656.00
6	382	LF	Plain St. Culv. Pipe Arch 0.064 In. Th. 28 In. Span	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,920.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,920.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 26,740.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,920.00
Surfacing													
7	16,700	CY	Crushed Surfacing Base Course (Including Haul)	\$ 25.00	\$ 417,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 400,800.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 467,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 584,500.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 484,300.00
8	7,750	CY	Crushed Surfacing Top Course (Including Haul)	\$ 26.00	\$ 201,500.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 209,250.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 271,250.00	\$ 31.33	\$ 242,833.33
Hot Mix Asphalt													
9	9,420	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 70.00	\$ 659,400.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 673,530.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 706,500.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 640,560.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 673,530.00
10	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
11	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
12	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Erosion Control and Roadside Planting													
13	13	DAY	ESC Lead	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,040.00
14	3,100	LF	Silt Fence	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 14,725.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 4.58	\$ 14,208.33
Traffic													
15	1,900	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31 - 8 FT. Long Post	\$ 24.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 28.67	\$ 54,466.67
16	8	EACH	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,506.67	\$ 20,053.33
17	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,666.67	\$ 16,666.67
18	253	SF	Construction Signs Class A	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,120.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 28.33	\$ 7,168.33
Other Items													
19	1	LS	Roadway Surveying	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 42,666.67	\$ 42,666.67
20	7	EACH	Adjust Monument, Monument Case and Cover	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 716.67	\$ 5,016.67
21	1	LS	Roadside Cleanup	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,333.33	\$ 4,333.33
22	4.28	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,560.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,280.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,700.00
23	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
24	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 366.67	\$ 366.67
					\$ 1,962,580.09		\$ 1,997,986.00		\$ 2,127,703.10		\$ 2,167,315.00		\$ 2,097,668.03